Position

Lead Gardener
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener
Gardener
Lead Gardener
Gardener
Gardener

Gardener

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department

Landscape Operations
Landscape Operations
Landscape Operations
Landscape Operations
Landscape Operations
Landscape Operations
Landscape Operations
Landscape Operations

Landscape Operations

Total Wages

$62,501
$59,868
$59,231
$57,730
$56,661
$56,082
$54,523
$54,479
$54,213

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,381
$21,653
$18,665
$19,302
$25,575
$16,821
$25,261
$16,297
$18,830



