Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Gardener		Grossmont Union High	Landscape Operations	\$62,501	\$26,381
Gardener		Grossmont Union High	Landscape Operations	\$59,868	\$21,653
Gardener		Grossmont Union High	Landscape Operations	\$59,231	\$18,665
Gardener		Grossmont Union High	Landscape Operations	\$57,730	\$19,302
Gardener		Grossmont Union High	Landscape Operations	\$56,661	\$25,575
Lead Gardener		Grossmont Union High	Landscape Operations	\$56,082	\$16,821
Gardener		Grossmont Union High	Landscape Operations	\$54,523	\$25,261
Gardener		Grossmont Union High	Landscape Operations	\$54,479	\$16,297
Gardener		Grossmont Union High	Landscape Operations	\$54,213	\$18,830